
8:30 am

8:25 AM 

1:30 PM

9:15 AM 

10:35 AM 

11:45 AM 

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:35 AM 

11:20 AM 

10:20 AM 

11:40 AM 

9:30 AM 

The Current Economy
Speaker: Darren Hudson, TTU

Steve Friskup
Auctioneer/Owner, Clovis Horse Sales

Davis College Update
Speaker: Clint Krehbiel, Dean

BREAK (Collection of Ballots)

Announcement of 2023/2024 Officers and Directors

Distribution of Ballots

PLAINS GINNERS ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL MEETING

August 21, 2023

Call to Order, Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance

Registration for Scholarship Golf Tournament
Meadowbrook Golf Course

Museum Update
Speaker: Lacee Hoelting

Washington DC Update
Speaker: Gary Adams, NCC

Report of Scholarship Committee
Speakers: Dan Taylor and Matt Williams

LUNCH

Shotgun Start



PLAINS GINNERS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS

Glen Phipps, President
Kenny Underwood, Vice President
Brian Lehrmann, Past President
Chris Berry
Clint Bray
Ron Craft
Cary Eubanks
Aaron Hendricks
Seth Mahan
Tony Newton
Ken Ross
Jordy Rowland
Barry Street

AgTexas Farm Credit Services
Allenberg Cotton Company

BC Supply
Brownfield Compress

Cape and Son
Caprock Metal Works

City Bank
Farmers Cooperative Compress

Fiber Brite
Goetz Fibers

Hi-Plains Bag & Bagging
Indeco Products, Inc.

 
 
 

KS Supplies, Inc.
L.P. Brown Company

Lone Star Bearing
Lone Star Commodities

Lubbock Electric
Module Truck Systems

Norther/Lucus Machine
Olam Cotton Co.

PCCA
Plains Cotton Growers

PYCO Industries
RSM Company

Ram Manufacturing Co.

Samuel Jackson, Inc.
Southern Cotton Oil Co.

Stover Equipment Co.
Telmark, Inc.

Texas Agribusiness Insurance
Texas Cotton Ginners Trust

Titan Trucking
Triangle Insurance

W&R Industrial Servicing, Inc.
Wildwood Cotton

Technologies
Windmark Insurance Agency

Welch Gin, Inc.
Owens Co-op Gin
Ropes Farmers Cooperative Gin
Southwest Cotton Growers
Buster's Gin
New-Tex Gin
Texas Star Co-op Gin
Floydada Co-op Gins, Inc.
Welch Gin, Inc.
WesTex Cooperative Gin
Needmore Gin
North Gin
Street Community Gin


