PLAINS GINNERS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING

August 21, 2023

8:25 AM	Call to Order, Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance
8:30 am	The Current Economy Speaker: Darren Hudson, TTU
9:15 AM	Museum Update Speaker: Lacee Hoelting
9:30 AM	Distribution of Ballots
9:35 AM	Steve Friskup Auctioneer/Owner, Clovis Horse Sales
10:20 AM	BREAK (Collection of Ballots)
10:35 AM	Washington DC Update Speaker: Gary Adams, NCC
11:20 AM	Davis College Update Speaker: Clint Krehbiel, Dean
11:40 AM	Announcement of 2023/2024 Officers and Directors
11:45 AM	Report of Scholarship Committee Speakers: Dan Taylor and Matt Williams
12:00 PM	
12:00 PM	LUNCH
12:00 PM 1:30 PM	LUNCH Registration for Scholarship Golf Tournament Meadowbrook Golf Course

PLAINS GINNERS ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Glen Phipps, President Kenny Underwood, Vice President Brian Lehrmann, Past President Chris Berry Clint Bray Ron Craft Cary Eubanks Aaron Hendricks Seth Mahan Tony Newton Ken Ross Jordy Rowland Barry Street Welch Gin, Inc. Owens Co-op Gin Ropes Farmers Cooperative Gin Southwest Cotton Growers Buster's Gin New-Tex Gin Texas Star Co-op Gin Floydada Co-op Gins, Inc. Welch Gin, Inc. WesTex Cooperative Gin Needmore Gin North Gin Street Community Gin

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS

AgTexas Farm Credit Services Allenberg Cotton Company BC Supply Brownfield Compress Cape and Son Caprock Metal Works City Bank Farmers Cooperative Compress Fiber Brite Goetz Fibers Hi-Plains Bag & Bagging Indeco Products, Inc. KS Supplies, Inc. L.P. Brown Company Lone Star Bearing Lone Star Commodities Lubbock Electric Module Truck Systems Norther/Lucus Machine Olam Cotton Co. PCCA Plains Cotton Growers PYCO Industries RSM Company Ram Manufacturing Co. Samuel Jackson, Inc. Southern Cotton Oil Co. Stover Equipment Co. Telmark, Inc. Texas Agribusiness Insurance Texas Cotton Ginners Trust Titan Trucking Triangle Insurance W&R Industrial Servicing, Inc. Wildwood Cotton Technologies Windmark Insurance Agency